
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
1 54 MICKAIL  LOMOV RUS RUS  2534 23985 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 246 I
2 65 SAMUEL  ZACHARA SVK SVK  1138 24616 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 157 II
3 80 JOEL  YORI USA USA 979047 69244 240 180 180 180 180 960 280 III
4 13 MARTIN  LIIVA EST EST 0439 17812 240 180 180 180 180 960 268
5 2 KRISTINA  IVANOVA BUL BUL 2567 72056 240 180 180 180 180 960 263
6 26 NILS  FINKE GER GER  3742 29833 240 180 180 180 180 960 238
7 / ROKSANA  GADEK POL POL 7411 71649 240 180 180 180 180 960 236
8 24 CAPUCIN  RAGO FRA FRA 458 60201 240 180 180 180 180 960 198
9 89 KALLE  KORPELA FIN FIN 5291 70124 240 180 180 180 180 960 173

10 / IWONA  OLEWNIK POL POL 6884 53733 240 180 180 180 180 960 166
11 72 DMYTRO MERZILAKOV UKR UKR 1054 87114 240 180 180 180 180 960 150
12 25 NICK  FINKE GER GER 22 19189 240 180 180 180 180 960 140
13 6 Vítek  RöSSLER CZE CZE 1230 66072 240 180 180 180 180 960 36
14 1 LUCA  ARINGER AUT 133608 53052 240 180 180 168 180 948
15 78 ALEX  STALICK USA USA 999134 72158 240 180 167 180 180 947
16 88 TOMMI  TAHKA FIN FIN 82130 5187 240 180 163 180 180 943
17 30 MORAR  DANIEL HUN HUN  5003 82473 215 180 180 180 180 935
18 / YOUVAL  BICHET ISR ISR 422340 93831 240 180 180 180 137 917
19 67 PAVOL  ELIAS  GALDUN SVK SVK  1287 70781 240 172 180 180 137 909
20 56 ALEKSEY  KHOROSHEV RUS RUS  1548 23012 240 180 180 123 180 903
21 55 VIACHESLAV  KORNUSHENKO RUS RUS  1984 9985 175 180 180 180 180 895
22 68 MATIC  PIRIH SLO SLO 124044 68425 240 180 180 180 108 888
23 23 MATHIS  MONGAI FRA FRA 435 60154 240 180 180 104 180 884
24 87 TAMARA  KISS ROU ROU 182 80664 160 180 180 180 180 880
25 7 MATOUS  KULICH CZE CZE 1576 87912 240 180 180 96 180 876
26 / BLAZEJ  STACHOVSKI POL POL 7497 83005 240 165 180 180 110 875
27 27 ADRIAN  SEIFERT GER GER  3899 65960 240 180 180 180 85 865
28 14 GERT  NULK EST EST 0657 29282 143 180 180 180 180 863
29 29 JAMBOR  BERTOLD HUN HUN  4798 82467 240 180 81 180 180 861
30 31 GIL  YAIR ISR ISR 4101170 65382 135 180 180 180 180 855
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31 77 JOSEPH  GIBBS GBR GBR161771 78647 240 139 113 180 180 852
32 5 PETRA  MEGLAJ CRO CRO F-074 61366 240 117 134 180 180 851
33 90 EERO  HENRIKSSON FIN FIN 5354 70115 240 180 70 180 180 850
34 29 LIPCSEI  SANDOR HUN HUN  4795 82472 240 180 68 180 180 848
35 12 KARL  MANNIK EST EST 0464 17800 240 180 53 180 180 833
36 71 ANATOLII  SMYRNOV UKR UKR 880 87112 111 180 180 180 180 831
37 73 ANTON PUGACH UKR UKR 1028 91793 240 180 180 180 44 824
38 32 TOMER  ROUZIN ISR ISR 419583 83807 240 180 180 102 99 801
39 79 CADE  FEDOR USA USA 936871 72129 240 105 180 95 180 800
40 69 ANEJ MURKOVIC SLO SLO 124053 92962 184 99 139 180 180 782
41 8 TOMAS  TAUER CZE CZE1446 30658 51 180 180 180 180 771
42 3 VANYA M. MANDICHEVA BUL BUL 02630 87255 92 138 180 180 180 770
43 / SUYEON  YEONG KOR 41F3151124 102092 240 180 78 180 74 752
44 70 MARTIN  BENCIK SLO SLO 143084 92963 136 74 142 180 180 712
45 22 GILDAS  AUBINEAU FRA FRA 500 60290 240 149 180 26 78 673
46 4 HRISTINA SAVOVA BUL BUL 00111 80180 0 74 91 180 180 525
47 66 MICHAL  JEZIK SVK SVK  1233 70557 240 180 61 25 0 506



Total Place
2.795 I
2.785 II
2.758 III
2.753
2.707
2.656
2.644
2.615
2.607
2.573
2.517
2.382
2.375
2.255
948
880
852
851
752Republic Of Korea

Czech Republic
Israel
France
Slovenia
Slovakia
Bulgaria

Russia

Austria
Romania
United Kingdom
Croatia

Ukraine

R  e   s   u   l   t   s
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Poland

F - 1 - A   (G l i d e r s)

Germany

Finland
USA
Estonia
Hungary
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1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
1 DMYTRO MERZILAKOV UKR UKR 1054 87114 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 480 348 I
2 BOJAN GOSTOJIC SRB SRB F 297 149338 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 480 325 II
3 DAVID LIPSKI POL POL 6959 53851 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 480 315 III
4 ONDRA DVORAK CZE 1490 24628 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 480 264
5 OMRI SELA ISR ISR 498840 93832 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 305
6 PAVEL LOMOV RUS RUS 2535 23986 240 180 180 180 180 960 360 259
7 DARIA MOLCHANOVA UKR UKR 693 93789 240 180 180 180 180 960 320
8 JACE PIVONKA U.S.A USA 960734 87675 240 180 180 180 173 953
9 SEBASTIAN JACKEL GER GER 2061 78230 240 168 180 180 180 948
9 BAR BECHOR ISR ISR 4141219 72158 240 168 180 180 180 948
11 KRISTINA IVANOVA BUL BUL 2567 72056 240 180 180 160 180 940
12 SEVAK MALKHASYAN U.S.A USA 879795 / 240 180 180 180 157 937
13 VLADISLAV DREIJERS LAT 471YL 84898 240 180 150 180 180 930
14 MICKAIL LOMOV RUS RUS 2534 23985 240 148 180 180 180 928
15 UROS ZORIC SRB SRB F 902 147782 240 180 180 180 147 927
16 JULIETTE TISSEROND FRA FRA 30236 71307 206 180 180 170 180 916
17 KACPER LUKASZEWICZ POL POL 7022 53972 222 180 148 180 180 910
18 ZOFIA ZDANCHEWICZ POL POL 7383 68733 240 180 123 180 180 903
18 VLADISLAV KUZNETSOV RUS RUS 257A 86180 240 180 123 180 180 903
20 TROY DAVIS U.S.A USA 805219 72126 240 166 132 180 180 898
21 ALEKS MOISTUS EST EST 0539 17750 240 110 180 180 180 890
22 TABEAWISIOLEK GER GER 223897 65957 240 101 180 180 180 881
23 JEKATERINA DEMCENKO LAT 503YL 82473 240 162 125 149 180 856
24 MARIS ZELONKA LAT 299YL 84897 240 117 180 138 180 855
25 KARL KREIS EST EST 0602 26743 240 140 114 180 180 854
26 MARTIN FISHERA CZE 1571 86187 240 180 92 180 105 797
27 ANTON PUGACH UKR UKR 1028 91793 165 180 180 97 148 770
28 KARL MANNIK EST EST 0464 17800 125 100 180 176 180 761
29 KATERINA FISHEROVA CZE 1569 83729 108 180 90 180 180 738
30 ANA WIESIOLEK GER GER 38183 78618 116 180 66 180 180 722
31 CLEMENT DAVID FRA FRA 438 60081 118 170 136 180 43 647
32 ALEKSANDAR CVETANOVSKI MKD MKD F 309 84663 70 66 52 110 60 358

2016 FAI F1 WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIOSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT
F1A, F1B, F1P CLASSES

1 7 August 2016 Prilep, Republic of Macedonia

FAI ID
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Total
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PlaceNr Start
Nr

Name State License

04 August 2016
F 1 B

(Model Aircraft with Extensible Motors �Wakefield�)

R e s u l t s



Total Place
2.791 I
2.788 II
2.773 III
2.690
2.641
2.551
2.505
2.495
1.908
1.887
1.563
940
358

2016 FAI F1 WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIOSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT
F1A, F1B, F1P CLASSES

1 7 August 2016 Prilep, Republic of Macedonia

Germany

R e s u l t s

F 1 B
(Model Aircraft with Extensible Motors �Wakefield�)

Team
Country

Russia
USA
Poland
Ukraine
Latvia

Macedonia

Estonia
Czech Republic
Israel
Serbia
France
Bulgaria



1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 DANIEL  BOGOMAZ POL POL 7272 54194 180 173 180 180 180 180 180 1.253 I
2 ARTUR   MOISIADI UKR UKR 877 91838 169 180 180 180 180 180 180 1.249 II
3 ALEX  STALICK USA USA 999134 72158 180 180 169 180 174 180 180 1.243 III
4 MAKSIM  POLIAKOV RUS 3072A 70587 180 180 151 180 180 180 180 1.231
5 MICHAL  FERLAK POL POL 7284 54248 174 124 180 180 180 180 180 1.198
6 ILYA  TRAPEZNIKOV RUS 1080A 83410 180 180 180 180 145 151 180 1.196
7 VLADISLAV  LIPOV RUS 535A 70657 180 180 180 180 108 180 180 1.188
8 ANATOLII  SMYRNOV UKR UKR 880 87112 180 177 180 180 97 180 180 1.174
9 SEVAK  MALKHASYAN USA USA 879795 166510 180 180 180 180 180 180 63 1.143

10 CADE  FEDOR USA USA 936871 72129 180 134 180 42 180 180 180 1.076
11 DMYTRO  MERZILAKOV UKR UKR 1054 87114 162 180 113 177 104 42 180 958
12 GERT  NULK EST EST 0657 86187 180 180 123 71 180 69 110 913
13 HANNES  HOLLO EST EST  0767 94492 100 122 86 156 58 180 126 828
14 MISHAL   KREZEL POL POL 7511 84783 13 45 180 56 180 140 45 659
15 ALEKS  MOISTUS EST EST  0539 17750 10 - - - - - - 10

2016 FAI F1 JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT
F1A, F1B, F1P CLASSES

                  1 - 7 August 2016 Prilep, Republic of Macedonia

Nr
Start

Nr
Name State License

05 August 2016
F - 1 - P

 ( Power Model Aircraft )

R  e   s   u   l  t  s

FAI ID
Rounds

PlaceTotal



Total Place
3.615 I
3.462 II
3.381 III
3.110
1.751

2016 FAI F1 JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT
F1A, F1B, F1P CLASSES

          1 - 7 August 2016 Prilep, Republic of Macedonia

R  e   s   u   l   t   s

Team
Country

                                                           F - 1 - P
                                         ( Power Model Aircraft )

RUS
USA
UKR
POL
EST



Total Place
9.164 I
8.957 II
8.686 III
8.678
6.912
5.336
5.102
4.481
4.080
3.195
2.753
2.644
2.641

2.382
2.375
1.887

948
880
852
851
752
298

Croatia
Republic Of Korea
Macedonia

Slovenia
Slovakia
Serbia
Austria
Romania
Untited Kingdom

Latvia

Germany

Israel
France
Bulgaria
Finland
Hungary

Czech Republic

Russia
USA
Ukraine
Poland
Estonia

Country

2016 FAI F1 JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT
F1A, F1B, F1P CLASSES

          1 - 7 August 2016 Prilep, Republic of Macedonia

R  e   s   u   l   t   s

General classification by countries

Team


